
2025 Cattlemen's Congress Fullblood Female Show

2025 Cattlemen's Congress Open Maine-Anjou Bull Show

2025 Cattlemen's Congress Maine Angus Bull Show

Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Dam Name Breeder Owner CED BW WW YW MK TM CEM
Class 1 - Fulblood Heifer Calves, calved April 2024

Class 2 - Fulblood Heifer Calves, calved February 2024

Class 3 - Fulblood Heifer Calves, calved January 2024

Class 4 - Fulblood Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May 2023

Class 5 - Fulblood Junior Yearling Heifers, calved March - April 2023

Grand Champion Fullblood Female
Reserve Grand Champion Fullblood Female

Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Dam Name Breeder Owner Owner City CED BW WW YW MK TM CEM
Class 6 - Maine-Anjou Spring Bull Calves, calved May - June 2024

Class 7 - Maine-Anjou Spring Bull Calves, calved March - April 2024

Class 8 - Maine-Anjou Spring Bull Calves, calved February 2024

Class 9 - Maine-Anjou Fall Bull Calves, calved November 2023

Class 10 - Maine-Anjou Fall Bull Calves, calved September 2023

Class 11 - Maine-Anjou Summer Yearling Bulls, calved June 2023

Class 12 - Maine-Anjou Spring Yearling Bulls, calved March - April 2023

Class 13 - Maine-Anjou Spring Yearling Bulls, calved March 2023

Class 14 - Maine-Anjou Two-Year-Old Bulls, calved February 2022

Grand Champion Maine-Anjou Bull
Reserve Grand Champion Maine-Anjou Bull

Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Dam Name Breeder Owner CED BW WW YW MK TM CEM
Class 15 - Maine Angus Spring Bull Calves, calved April 2024

Class 16 - Maine Angus Spring Bull Calves, calved February - March 2024

Class 17 - Maine Angus Fall Bull Calves, calved October 2023

Class 18 - Maine Angus Summer Yearling Bulls, calved May 2023

Class 19 - Maine Angus Spring Yearling Bulls, calved February 2023

Grand Champion Maine Angus Bull
Reserve Grand Champion Maine Angus Bull

40292 556548 MISS MAGNOLIA 4/16/2024 KHAN CWC ELAINE 51E SMOKY MAINES SMOKY MAINES GALESBURG ND -1 5 48 54 19 43 3
40293 557411 MCCH WILDCARD 4/5/2024 BULLDOZER MCCH EXTREME MAKEOVER MC CULLOCH CATTLE COMPANY MC CULLOCH CATTLE COMPANY MAXWELL TX 2 4 44 49 22 44 5

40295 554006 ECC MACEY 134M 2/3/2024 STEVENS ECC REDDIRT STEVENS MISS A CEE 134A EBERSOLE CATTLE COMPANY EBERSOLE CATTLE COMPANY KELLERTON IA 8 4 38 37 26 45 9
40296 556831 MC2 MARILYN 2400M 2/2/2024 JUSTIN JJN MISS 117F MC2 MC2 MADILL OK Not Available

40297 551337 ECC ANYA 404M 1/20/2024 STEVENS ECC REDDIRT ECC ANYA 550D ADELYDA EBERSOLE WYATT EBERSOLE KELLERTON IA 9 3 35 33 31 49 9
40298 550946 TEAM TBONE 2.OHHH 1/19/2024 JUSTIN FCF SEQUEL 7201E TYLER LOUDON TYLER LOUDON CRESTON IA 0 5 48 57 23 47 4

40302 546017 MCCH MASSIE 5/19/2023 MCCH Q&A MCCH MELANIA MC CULLOCH CATTLE COMPANY MC CULLOCH CATTLE COMPANY MAXWELL TX 0 5 49 56 16 40 4

40304 546442 ECC LANDI 367L 4/26/2023 ECC MABA REBECCA 11F EBERSOLE CATTLE COMPANY JAYLYNN BEGLER DOUGLASS KS 9 4 29 22 31 46 10
40306 542305 FCF 132A MISS 37L 3/14/2023 FCF RED STONE 06H JJN MISS 132A FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL -2 6 51 63 21 46 4

40318 552894 MJM ALL IN M622 6/22/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F JST HILLARY 428K ET MIKA MALONE MIKA MALONE CYNTHIANA KY 8 0 36 45 18 36 3
40320 556468 FYE MAD MAX 07M ET 5/27/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F BELLE'S HOPE KYAN HERRMANN KYAN HERRMANN TRYON OK 8 1 33 41 23 39 3
40321 556607 RIM MONEY FOR NOTHING 826 ET 5/11/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET JMG MISS SCARLETT 826F SARA RIMPEL SARA RIMPEL ATHENS TX 6 1 52 71 11 37 2

40562 557443 PRV MODERN MAN 109M ET 4/12/2024 BOE EPIC SXG BECKY 61D HALEY MADISON RINGKOB PAR FIVE CATTLE COMPANY LAKE CITY SD -2 2 42 62 14 35 -3
40326 556701 BMW DUNK STONE 329M ET 3/29/2024 BK XACTLY 036 WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE HARROD OH 5 2 42 64 20 41 0
40328 555392 YNOT MEME 40M ET 3/7/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F YNOT SO SWEET HOLLY 50H ET CECILIA MURSINNA HANNAH TOPMILLER PLEASANT PLAIN OH 10 0 40 50 19 39 2

40330 557229 BKMT MEMBERS ONLY 12M ET 2/25/2024 BOE EPIC BKMT DANCE LESSONS ET BUCK & MORTON CATTLE CO

BUCK CATTLE CO, CARTER CATTLE
CO, GRISWOLD CATTLE, GENSINI
SHOW CATTLE, MOORE CATTLE CO. STRATFORD OK 3 1 40 61 20 40 -1

40332 556353 DC TED HITCHCOCK 400 2/2/2024 BKMT GAME ON 227G ET TLLC MAPLE 0H27 HAYES DEVINE HAYES DEVINE CHICKASHA OK 4 0 54 79 11 38 0
40334 552338 TFSC LOUIS V 02M 2/13/2024 GRMM WFSC PRADA 18K CONOR THOMAS CONOR THOMAS URBANA OH 6 1 41 59 21 41 -1

40336 550710 CLAH LAST MAN STANDING 101L 11/28/2023 BOE EPIC DUP CENTERPIECE 525 CLAYTON HAYES CLAYTON HAYES ADA OK 0 1 42 65 17 38 -3

40561 552523 PWCC BANK IN COMFORT 2116L 9/12/2023 LOLA'S COMFORT 2116H CRENSHAW SHOW CATTLE CRENSHAW SHOW CATTLE ANTHONY KS 13 -1 34 46 24 41 3

40338 546392 K&S EMPTY GLASS 318L 6/14/2023 K&S SS MILEY 1421B K & S CATTLE CO. K & S CATTLE CO. SOUTHMAYD TX 6 4 38 48 22 41 -3

40339 550306 SHOC VINDICATION 31L 4/30/2023 K&A JESTER 50J ET KBSC MISS 831F ET REED SHOCKLEY LISS LIVESTOCK ALGONA IA 10 3 27 33 27 41 -2

40340 546361 BOE FADE ET 3/30/2023 BOE EPIC BOE 553C BEAUPREZ LAND & CATTLE BEAUPREZ LAND & CATTLE BYERS CO 4 2 22 38 33 44 -4

40341 533748 MCCF SIL KENO ET 2/24/2022 MCCF GISELLE ET MCC (MUIR CATTLE COMPANY) CANDACE MUIR WAYNESFIELD OH 3 0 57 85 14 42 0

40342 551804 JHSK STYLISH RICKY 4/16/2024 KMEM STYLISH ROSEMARY 61K ET JULIA HARRIS JULIA HARRIS STILLWATER OK 9 -1 35 55 26 44 2
40343 558039 HCFN STAY TUNED 8M 4/8/2024 SELDOM REST FRONTIER GAL6016 NASH HENSLEY NASH HENSLEY MARKLEVILLE IN 4 -1 56 87 22 50 2

40344 554126 MKL GOLDMEMBER 921M ET 3/19/2024 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 GHC GETTING REAL 922G MADISON KAY LOSCHKE MADISON KAY LOSCHKE KINGSDOWN KS -1 3 56 82 15 43 -3
40345 555584 SIL FORTE 4202M ET 2/2/2024 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 JABR HATTIE 131H ET SILVEIRA BROTHERS SILVEIRA BROTHERS FIREBAUGH CA 3 2 50 75 16 41 3

40346 551010 MOOL LEGEND 310L ET 10/2/2023 TOP LINE ERICA 7034 ASHLYN MOOL ASHLYN MOOL LEXINGTON IL 1 52 76 13 39

40347 546453 KMEM PRESTIGE 5/19/2023 BOE CLOUT KMEM NELL 150G KOY MOONEN KOY MOONEN & RYAN JONES GLENCOE OK Not Available

40349 550530 ROSE APEX 3204L 2/22/2023 TJSC END GAME 61G ET UDE QUEEN RUTH 0204 ROSEBUD CATTLE COMPANY

LISS LIVESTOCK, COMPETITIVE
EDGE GENETICS, ROSEBUD
CATTLE CO. ALGONA IA 1 2 61 96 17 47 4

ECC CHANGE MAKER 888F

DUNK YELLOWSTONE 027
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2025 Cattlemen's Congress MaineTainer Bull Show

2025 Cattlemen's Congress Fullblood Bull Show

2025 Cattlemen's Congress Junior Maine-Anjou Female Show

Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Dam Name Breeder Owner CED BW WW YW MK TM CEM
Class 20 - MaineTainer Spring Bull Calves, calved June - July 2024

Class 21 - MaineTainer Spring Bull Calves, calved May 2024

Class 22 - MaineTainer Spring Bull Calves, calved March - April 2024

Class 23 - MaineTainer Spring Bull Calves, calved January - February 2024

Class 24 - MaineTainer Spring Yearling Bulls, calved March 2023

Grand Champion MaineTainer Bull
Reserve Grand Champion MaineTainer Bull

Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Dam Name Breeder Owner Owner City CED BW WW YW MK TM CEM
Class 25 - Fulblood Bull Calves, calved May 2024

Class 26 - Fulblood Bull Calves, calved March - April 2024

Class 27 - Fulblood Fall Bull Calves, calved December 2023

Class 28 - Fulblood Summer Yearling Bulls, calved June 2023

Class 29 - Fulblood Junior Yearling Bulls, calved March 2023

Class 30 - Fulblood Junior Yearling Bulls, calved January 2022

Grand Champion Fullblood Bull
Reserve Grand Champion Fullblood Bull

Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Dam Name Breeder Owner
Class 31 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved after May 1, 2024

Class 32 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2024

Class 33 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2024

Class 34 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2024

40350 553509 AZB ROYAL GAME 7/4/2024 BKMT GAME ON 227G ET JMB 026 ROYAL MILEY AYDEN BEACH AYDEN BEACH SPERRY OK 7 1 59 79 10 39 -2
40351 553148 SEH KAWLIJA 6/1/2024 BBR FX MAY WE ALL 6D LOGLAND BRIDLE BIT 226K SHAWN HERTLEIN SHAWN HERTLEIN SUBIACO AR Not Available

40353 557415 SIL TRUST FUND 4515M 5/15/2024 JABR HATTIE 131H ET SILVEIRA BROTHERS SILVEIRA BROTHERS FIREBAUGH CA Not Available
40354 553147 SEH ALL IN THE FAMILY 5/2/2024 PKL TABATHA 210J ET SHAWN HERTLEIN SHAWN HERTLEIN SUBIACO AR 5 3 42 54 15 36 -2

40355 554120 MKL GRANDMASTER 1311M ET 4/10/2024 WEBC HILLARY 01H MADISON KAY LOSCHKE MADISON KAY LOSCHKE KINGSDOWN KS 7 1 42 60 20 41 1
40357 554034 TCLC MAXXED OUT 435M ET 3/26/2024 BOE GARTH CMAC EMILY'S EMMIO ET TYLER MILLER TYLER MILLER ATLANTA IL -1 3 60 83 9 39 -6
40360 557243 COOL ELON 3/15/2024 DUEL ICON 802F COOL KATIE BUG ET TY COOL TY COOL MENDON MI 2 1 43 69 18 39 0
40361 552902 SHAY DIRT CHEAP 13M 3/13/2024 YNOT KONG 2K ET GPKG KIRA SHAYLA JEAN SANCIC SHAYLA JEAN SANCIC MAGNOLIA OH 13 0 33 44 29 45 0
40362 556250 BABS PKL MADE OF MONEY 412M 3/2/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET BABS BCC DELTA DAWN BRAELYN BERLOWITZ PARKER LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK 12 2 32 40 24 40 3
40363 557488 RSIW MC LOVIN 003M 3/2/2024 RIM RUBY BOY 218H LADD HAVE A HEART 035H RYAN SMITH RYAN SMITH CORSICANA TX Not Available

40568 557511 BML CALIFORNIA LOVE 401M 2/24/2024 BBR FX MAY WE ALL 6D BML HONEY BEE 204K BROKEN M LIVESTOCK BROKEN M LIVESTOCK LIVE OAK CA 12.9 -1 45 59 23 45 0.3
40368 552197 KJR 4Q 2/19/2024 NMR MATERNAL MADE FTC SWEET PEACHES KATIE RUCKMAN KATIE RUCKMAN HUTCHINSON KS 15 3 26 29 27 40 -2
40370 552920 PKL MAVERICK 87M 1/9/2024 KMEM 45H WSCC WSCC HENNESSY 87J ET PARKER LOCKHART PARKER LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK 6 1 45 66 18 40 2

40375 543469 TLLC LOUIE 3/20/2023 NAGE JUST IN TIME 117J MDAY MARY KATE 706J TYLER LOUDON TYLER LOUDON CRESTON IA 13 6 38 46 33 52 -8
40376 548920 MCCF LUCKY DAY 3/11/2023 MCCF JAGERMEISTER MCCF JULIANNA ET ALI MUIR MCC (MUIR CATTLE COMPANY) WAYNESFIELD OH 14 2 34 40 34 51 -2

40308
40309

40311
40312
40566 556551 MALACHI 3/31/2024 VMA BIG EYES 27H MISS LOUISE SMOKY MAINES SMOKY MAINES GALESBURG ND 1 5 44 53 19 41 2

40313

40315

40316

40317

40378 557851 MJ MILDRED 494M 6/2/2024 BBR KYLA 91K ET MADDAX MCCOLLUM BAILEY MATLOCK ANADARKO OK
40380 556868 VYVYAN BLOWING BUBBLES 5/22/2024 VYVYAN BUBBLES 5 ET VYVYAN CATTLE COMPANY CHLOEE CLARK MULDROW OK
40383 555643 CFCC SUGA RUSH ET 5/9/2024 BBR SUGA SUGA 1027G ET PAYTON FARMER MAKENNA SMITH HUBERTUS WI

40564 558753 BK CC MYSTIC DREAM 426M 4/24/2024 KBSC DEION 84J BKMT JUST A DREAM 102J ET BUCK CATTLE CO LANA DANIELSON MUSTANG OK
40388 553554 CFF JAZZY GIRL 4/24/2024 KGDA KELCE 208K ET LILLY'S MISS ROSIE 5102 LILLIAN CHRISTIAN LILLIAN CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK
40392 553981 SFFC FIRST LADY 436 DB 4/18/2024 SFFC CEK CICI E 250 ET MILLER SMITH GRACE SCHUTTE GREENSBURG IN
40393 556871 CFFCC CANDY CRUSH 192M ET 4/17/2024 BBR SUGA SUGA 1027G ET PAYTON FARMER BLAKE HERDMAN HILLSBORO OH
40394 554379 BKMT MATERNAL LOVE 417M ET 4/16/2024 BOE GRONC ET MTF FAITH 823 ET BUCK & MORTON CATTLE CO COOPER SOLIE OKEMAH OK

40397 557382 BBR ADDIE 103M 4/9/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F BBR MORGAN 2103J ET BLIND BADGER RANCH TYLER MILLER ATLANTA IL
40399 556690 BMW DUNK XACTLY 408M ET 4/8/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F BK XACTLY 036 WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE MORGAN NEILL BELLEVUE OH
40400 556435 BBR MAJESTIC 655M ET 4/7/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F BBR ZENA 298Z BLIND BADGER RANCH HADLEY DUNKLAU WAYNE NE
40401 554741 JBT MISS DADDYS GIRL 4633M ET 4/6/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET JBT DADDYS GIRL 10F CLINT MAIN GRANT RUMPLE DECATUR IN
40403 555904 DRIT MISS DANDY 1M 4/4/2024 DRIT GIGI DUNN-RITE CATTLE JULIA HARRIS STILLWATER OK
40404 557456 LEM GUCCI GIRL 4/4/2024 BOE SCAMP LEMENAGER TINK 41E LEMENAGER CATTLE COMPANY KYA RHODES ADA OK
40405 554363 CMCC MOON WALK 407M ET 4/2/2024 CMCC MISS EPIC 2018 900G ET MOORE CATTLE CO BRAZOS HECK FITZHUGH OK
40406 553122 PKL MADI KATE 376M 4/2/2024 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET BBR GCC DBTH HELLIN 103H ET PARKER LOCKHART GAGE PICKENS MADILL OK

JABR SIL DADDY'S HOME 1
GCC MASTERPIECE 421G 

GCC MASTERPIECE 421G 
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557221 ECC MAVERICK 521M 5/21/2024 ECC DREAM DIRT 201K ECC ANYA 112J WYATT EBERSOLE WYATT EBERSOLE KELLERTON IA 6 5 39 39 30 50 8
555250 FCF RED CEDAR 453M 5/7/2024 FCF RED STONE 06H FCF INDIAN PRINCESS 1114X FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL -5 6 47 54 25 48 2

556549 MATEO 4/7/2024 TANK RUBY SMOKY MAINES SMOKY MAINES GALESBURG ND 0 5 44 47 26 48 4
553227 FCF RED EAGLE 436M 4/2/2024 FCF RED STONE 06H JJN MISS 132A FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL 0 5 48 59 21 45 5

553905 FCF CARDINAL 315L 12/10/2023 FCF RED HAWK 141B JJN MISS 128B FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL -2 6 49 57 23 47 4

546019 MCCH STOCKINGS 6/15/2023 BULLDOZER COOKIES 'N CREAM MC CULLOCH CATTLE COMPANY MC CULLOCH CATTLE COMPANY MAXWELL TX 0 5 48 54 20 44 4

542304 FCF RED THUNDER 38L 3/15/2023 FCF RED STONE 06H FCF INDIAN PRINCESS 149B FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL -4 6 49 58 23 47 2

534643 ECC DREAM DIRT 201K 1/6/2022 STEVENS MISS 991 WHITLEY EBERSOLE CATTLE COMPANY EBERSOLE CATTLE COMPANY KELLERTON IA 3 6 42 43 30 51 8STEVENS ECC REDDIRT



40407 556673 DUNK FRANNY 438M ET 3/29/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F CWLF WLFF MISS FRAN 37E HADLEY DUNKLAU ZOEY COTTRELL LAWTON OK
40408 554753 CFCC VERSACE 719M 3/25/2024 PDD MISS FAME 507 PAYTON FARMER KENNADI BROGDON WAXAHACHIE TX
40410 554096 CFCC SUGAR 173M 3/19/2024 BBR SUGA SUGA 1027G ET PAYTON FARMER ADALYNN BLANKENSHIP WEST BURLINGTON NY

40416 554360 CMCC MIRACLE CHILL 401M ET 2/28/2024 MTF COLD CHILLS 501 MOORE CATTLE CO HUDSON CARTER STRATFORD OK
40418 553626 KINA GTC TSSC MONICA 4501M ET 2/24/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F CAMPBELLS DADDY MISSEY MICHAEL KINNA BRAYLEN SCHAEFFER HAGERSTOWN IN
40419 554367 CMCC MEMORABLE CHILL 427M ET 2/20/2024 MTF COLD CHILLS 501 MOORE CATTLE CO KENNEDY LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
40420 554400 CMCC MAJESTIC GEM 414M ET 2/19/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F MISS HIDDEN GEM 899F ET KENNEDY CORE MACEE MCNEFF MUSTANG OK
40422 557176 LAB SOUTHERN BELLE 305M 2/15/2024 GCC BELMONT ET KMEM SAMMI 304H EMMA BELLAH EMMA BELLAH MCLOUD OK
40423 554131 GDMN MISS GIGI ET 2/15/2024 MISS BLITZ 1208Z CODY GOODMAN MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL
40424 556691 BMW DUNK XACTLY 212M ET 2/12/2024 BK XACTLY 036 WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE ADAM ALFS SHICKLEY NE

40426 552715 BSC MOLLIE 0538M ET 1/28/2024 BOE GRONC ET KAB BSC OAKBAR ECSTACY 5E KENNEDY ESKILDSEN SCOTT SWANEK DEXTER MN
40428 555588 HR CALYPSO 6363M ET 1/12/2024 BNWZ SULL CALYPSO 708C RICHLAND FARMS BARRETT EVANS DOVER OH
40429 551493 DUST MISS ROCKETT 3M ET 1/3/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F NMR 0-04X ZACHARY BUCHANAN KASON LEE PARIS AR

40432 550352 RRRC VICTORIA 192L 11/4/2023 RRRC 33H RRRC RED VICTORIA 86F RACHAEL ANN CARLSON RYDER HETER RAYMOND KS
40433 553999 ECC TIANNA 145L 11/3/2023 ECC TALLAHASSEE 986G ECC MISSY 201H WYATT EBERSOLE WYATT EBERSOLE KELLERTON IA

40434 550169 BKMT LYNX 3004L 10/19/2023 BKMT JAGUAR 705J ET MTF ALVARO 3022 BUCK & MORTON CATTLE CO TEDDI CRAFT ANADARKO OK
40436 550142 BKMT LIKELY HABIT 3016L 9/20/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F BK HABIT FORMING 0004H BUCK & MORTON CATTLE CO NEELY DAVIS WHEELER TX
40437 550131 CMCC LUCKY MONEY 3006L ET 9/11/2023 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET BK AIN'T HIGH 3015 MOORE CATTLE CO ISAAC GRIMALDO MADILL OK
40438 550130 CMCC LEGAL MONEY 3005L ET 9/7/2023 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET BK AIN'T HIGH 3015 MOORE CATTLE CO LYLA BULLARD WILLS POINT TX

40439 553457 K&S TW GOT YOUR NUMBER 235L 7/18/2023 SWEET WILLIE 890F ET GCC GOT YOUR NUMBER 468J ET TY KEATON WILLIAMS AINSLEY WILLIAMS VAN ALSTYNE TX
40441 543276 RIM LUSCIOUS 11 ET 6/14/2023 BOE EPIC JJSM CHARLOTTE 11F ET SARA RIMPEL LAYLA HOWTON SHEPHERD TX
40442 549656 KMEM HOPES LEXI ET 6/13/2023 BKMT GAME ON 227G ET KMEM STELLAS HOPE ET KOY MOONEN HOLLIS DRISKILL STILLWATER OK
40443 545090 RJC DANA 3112L ET 6/8/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F LDSC DANA 624D ET RJ CATTLE CO GRACE RAHMANN UPLAND NE

40444 543185 PRINCESS GLITTER SPARKLES 5/31/2023 CANF HOSS ET GCC JULIA 521H ET CANNON FARM VIVIANE GREENE WEATHERFORD TX
40445 546943 DC KD LANEY 305 5/22/2023 DC NIKKI SIXX 9810 DC ENT COUNTRY LOVE 505 KENDALL DEVINE KENNEDY LANE NORMAN OK
40446 545711 DUST GCC SWEET EMOTION 18L ET 5/5/2023 BOE GARTH NMR 0-04X DUSTIN CLARK, CLARK CATTLE CO LLC WAYLON DISHMAN WARNER OK

40453 543459 GHC LOST CONTROL 327L 4/3/2023 MTF EALEANOR 787E ET HUDSON CARTER WESLEY WAGNER LOTT TX
40567 550657 SCHM LITTLE P 332L 3/24/2023 PKL HEIDI 209J ET TANNER & KATIE SCHMIDT CIANNA DIEDRICH HORTONVILLE WI 3 1 47 71 21 44 -2
40456 546422 BBR MADI 2058L 3/14/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F BBR MORGAN 2058H ET BLIND BADGER RANCH TYLER MILLER ATLANTA IL
40457 543434 BK MBSB LUCKY BREAK 310L ET 3/2/2023 BK FORECAST 8201F ET BUCK CATTLE CO CADDO CRAFT ANADARKO OK

40459 549039 SLIK MERCEDES 902L ET 2/26/2023 GOET DRIVING 80 BTLR CHER 5F JACKIE SLEICHTER CARSON BAILEY HYDRO OK
40461 545046 LLL LUX 101L 2/5/2023 WALSH ON THE BRINK ELVN 1106J DALTON LIND BRET PEMBROOK FAIRVIEW OK
40462 543329 TJSC MISS HARMONY 9L ET 1/12/2023 TJSC MISS HARMONY 58C CAITLIN SCHAUB MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL

40465 557851 MJ MILDRED 494M 6/2/2024 BBR KYLA 91K ET MADDAX MCCOLLUM BAILEY MATLOCK ANADARKO OK 2 1 50 73 20 45 -3
40474 556868 VYVYAN BLOWING BUBBLES 5/22/2024 VYVYAN BUBBLES 5 ET VYVYAN CATTLE COMPANY CHLOEE CLARK MULDROW OK 3 1 51 74 11 37 2
40468 555643 CFCC SUGA RUSH ET 5/9/2024 BBR SUGA SUGA 1027G ET PAYTON FARMER MAKENNA SMITH HUBERTUS WI -1 1 50 68 13 38 1

40563 558753 BK CC MYSTIC DREAM 426M 4/24/2024 KBSC DEION 84J BKMT JUST A DREAM 102J ET BUCK CATTLE CO LANA DANIELSON MUSTANG OK 8 0 43 60 19 40 0
40473 553554 CFF JAZZY GIRL 4/24/2024 KGDA KELCE 208K ET LILLY'S MISS ROSIE 5102 LILLIAN CHRISTIAN LILLIAN CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK 5 1 36 52 22 40 -1
40477 553981 SFFC FIRST LADY 436 DB 4/18/2024 SFFC CEK CICI E 250 ET MILLER SMITH GRACE SCHUTTE GREENSBURG IN 6 -1 39 59 24 44 -1
40478 556871 CFFCC CANDY CRUSH 192M ET 4/17/2024 BBR SUGA SUGA 1027G ET PAYTON FARMER BLAKE HERDMAN HILLSBORO OH -1 1 50 69 13 38 1
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Class 35 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved February 2024

Class 36 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved January 2024

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Heifer Calf
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 37 - Maine-Anjou Winter Heifer Calves, calved November 2023

Class 38 - Maine-Anjou Fall Heifer Calves, calved September - October 2023

Maine-Anjou Champion Fall Heifer Calf
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Class 39 - Maine-Anjou Late Summer Yearling Heifers, calved June - July 2023

Class 40 - Maine-Anjou Early Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May 2023

Maine-Anjou Champion Summer Yearling Heifer
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 41 - Maine-Anjou Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2023

Class 42 - Maine-Anjou Junior Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2023

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Yearling Heifer
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Grand Champion Junior Maine-Anjou Female
Reserve Grand Champion Junior Maine-Anjou Female

Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Dam Name Breeder Owner CED BW WW YW MK TM CEM
Class 43 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved after May 1, 2024

Class 44 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2024

Class 45 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2024

2025 Cattlemen's Congress Open Maine-Anjou Female Show



40481 557382 BBR ADDIE 103M 4/9/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F BBR MORGAN 2103J ET BLIND BADGER RANCH TYLER MILLER ATLANTA IL 4 2 42 57 15 36 2
40483 556690 BMW DUNK XACTLY 408M ET 4/8/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F BK XACTLY 036 WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE MORGAN NEILL BELLEVUE OH 6 3 39 49 16 35 1
40484 556435 BBR MAJESTIC 655M ET 4/7/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F BBR ZENA 298Z BLIND BADGER RANCH HADLEY DUNKLAU WAYNE NE 6 2 31 40 22 37 1
40485 554741 JBT MISS DADDYS GIRL 4633M ET 4/6/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET JBT DADDYS GIRL 10F CLINT MAIN GRANT RUMPLE DECATUR IN 7 2 43 61 17 39 4
40486 555904 DRIT MISS DANDY 1M 4/4/2024 DRIT GIGI DUNN-RITE CATTLE JULIA HARRIS STILLWATER OK 5 1 41 53 15 36 -1
40487 557456 LEM GUCCI GIRL 4/4/2024 BOE SCAMP LEMENAGER TINK 41E LEMENAGER CATTLE COMPANY KYA RHODES ADA OK Not Available
40488 554363 CMCC MOON WALK 407M ET 4/2/2024 CMCC MISS EPIC 2018 900G ET MOORE CATTLE CO BRAZOS HECK FITZHUGH OK 2 0 38 60 22 41 2
40489 553122 PKL MADI KATE 376M 4/2/2024 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET BBR GCC DBTH HELLIN 103H ET PARKER LOCKHART GAGE PICKENS MADILL OK 2 1 47 63 11 35 -4

40490 556673 DUNK FRANNY 438M ET 3/29/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F CWLF WLFF MISS FRAN 37E HADLEY DUNKLAU ZOEY COTTRELL LAWTON OK 11 2 23 23 25 36 3
40492 554753 CFCC VERSACE 719M 3/25/2024 PDD MISS FAME 507 PAYTON FARMER KENNADI BROGDON WAXAHACHIE TX -4 3 54 78 12 39 -4
40493 556413 WALSH MISS LOUIE 131M 3/20/2024 WALSH ON THE BRINK CFLC VERSACE CLAYTON WALSH RUNNING FREE RANCH WAXAHACHIE TX 8 0 51 67 12 37 -2
40494 553704 ARWM MADE MONEY 3/20/2024 BKMT GAME ON 227G ET LADD HIT THE BANK 022H ET ABIGAIL MEFFORD RUNNING FREE RANCH WAXAHACHIE TX Not Available
40496 554096 CFCC SUGAR 173M 3/19/2024 BBR SUGA SUGA 1027G ET PAYTON FARMER ADALYNN BLANKENSHIP WEST BURLINGTON NY 5 0 43 60 22 44 0
40499 558042 MCKY NORMA JEAN 4320 ET 3/12/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F MCKY REMI 0911 ET BERKLEY MCKAY BERKLEY MCKAY ORLANDO OK 5 2 40 50 13 33 1
40503 554369 CMCC MYSTERY KEEPER 428M 3/1/2024 BKMT GET THE NOD 9009G ET MOORE CATTLE CO LADD LANDGRAF MADILL OK 11 1 18 26 30 38 2

40504 554360 CMCC MIRACLE CHILL 401M ET 2/28/2024 MTF COLD CHILLS 501 MOORE CATTLE CO HUDSON CARTER STRATFORD OK 6 1 42 59 18 39 3
40506 553626 KINA GTC TSSC MONICA 4501M ET 2/24/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F CAMPBELLS DADDY MISSEY MICHAEL KINNA BRAYLEN SCHAEFFER HAGERSTOWN IN 7 0 38 46 13 32 4
40508 554367 CMCC MEMORABLE CHILL 427M ET 2/20/2024 MTF COLD CHILLS 501 MOORE CATTLE CO KENNEDY LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK 12 -1 29 44 32 46 2
40509 554400 CMCC MAJESTIC GEM 414M ET 2/19/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F MISS HIDDEN GEM 899F ET KENNEDY CORE MACEE MCNEFF MUSTANG OK 2 1 39 55 18 37 0
40510 554131 GDMN MISS GIGI ET 2/15/2024 MISS BLITZ 1208Z CODY GOODMAN MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL 10 -1 39 55 24 44 -1
40511 556691 BMW DUNK XACTLY 212M ET 2/12/2024 BK XACTLY 036 WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE ADAM ALFS SHICKLEY NE -1 4 56 78 9 37 -4

40513 552715 BSC MOLLIE 0538M ET 1/28/2024 BOE GRONC ET KAB BSC OAKBAR ECSTACY 5E KENNEDY ESKILDSEN SCOTT SWANEK DEXTER MN 1 2 51 75 14 39 -2
40515 555588 HR CALYPSO 6363M ET 1/12/2024 BNWZ SULL CALYPSO 708C RICHLAND FARMS BARRETT EVANS DOVER OH 0 2 58 84 13 42 -1
40517 551493 DUST MISS ROCKETT 3M ET 1/3/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F NMR 0-04X ZACHARY BUCHANAN KASON LEE PARIS AR 8 3 39 50 18 38 3

40519 550352 RRRC VICTORIA 192L 11/4/2023 RRRC 33H RRRC RED VICTORIA 86F RACHAEL ANN CARLSON RYDER HETER RAYMOND KS 6 3 40 52 18 38 0
40520 553999 ECC TIANNA 145L 11/3/2023 ECC TALLAHASSEE 986G ECC MISSY 201H WYATT EBERSOLE WYATT EBERSOLE KELLERTON IA 6 3 36 42 29 47 5

40522 550169 BKMT LYNX 3004L 10/19/2023 BKMT JAGUAR 705J ET MTF ALVARO 3022 BUCK & MORTON CATTLE CO TEDDI CRAFT ANADARKO OK 11 1 27 35 25 38 0
40523 550134 CMCC LOVE MONEY 3009L ET 10/4/2023 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET BK ZHONDA 2018 MOORE CATTLE CO RYAN SMITH CORSICANA TX 6 0 40 54 16 36 3
40525 550142 BKMT LIKELY HABIT 3016L 9/20/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F BK HABIT FORMING 0004H BUCK & MORTON CATTLE CO NEELY DAVIS WHEELER TX 6 1 32 44 19 35 3
40526 550131 CMCC LUCKY MONEY 3006L ET 9/11/2023 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET BK AIN'T HIGH 3015 MOORE CATTLE CO ISAAC GRIMALDO MADILL OK 6 0 43 56 11 32 -1
40527 550130 CMCC LEGAL MONEY 3005L ET 9/7/2023 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET BK AIN'T HIGH 3015 MOORE CATTLE CO LYLA BULLARD WILLS POINT TX 6 0 43 56 11 32 -1

40528 553457 K&S TW GOT YOUR NUMBER 235L 7/18/2023 SWEET WILLIE 890F ET GCC GOT YOUR NUMBER 468J ET TY KEATON WILLIAMS AINSLEY WILLIAMS VAN ALSTYNE TX 9 1 36 47 20 38 1
40530 549656 KMEM HOPES LEXI ET 6/13/2023 BKMT GAME ON 227G ET KMEM STELLAS HOPE ET KOY MOONEN HOLLIS DRISKILL STILLWATER OK 4 1 54 80 9 36 1
40531 545090 RJC DANA 3112L ET 6/8/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F LDSC DANA 624D ET RJ CATTLE CO GRACE RAHMANN UPLAND NE 12 3 31 36 23 38 6

40532 543275 RIM LADY LUCK 826 ET 5/17/2023 BOE GARTH JMG MISS SCARLETT 826F SARA RIMPEL SARA RIMPEL ATHENS TX -2 2 56 74 2 30 -7
40534 545711 DUST GCC SWEET EMOTION 18L ET 5/5/2023 BOE GARTH NMR 0-04X DUSTIN CLARK, CLARK CATTLE CO LLC WAYLON DISHMAN WARNER OK -1 5 51 70 11 37 -7

40539 543459 GHC LOST CONTROL 327L 4/3/2023 MTF EALEANOR 787E ET HUDSON CARTER WESLEY WAGNER LOTT TX 8 1 37 50 23 42 0
40540 550657 SCHM LITTLE P 332L 3/24/2023 PKL HEIDI 209J ET TANNER & KATIE SCHMIDT CIANNA DIEDRICH HORTONVILLE WI 3 1 47 71 21 44 -2
40543 546422 BBR MADI 2058L 3/14/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F BBR MORGAN 2058H ET BLIND BADGER RANCH TYLER MILLER ATLANTA IL 3 4 42 54 16 37 0
40544 543434 BK MBSB LUCKY BREAK 310L ET 3/2/2023 BK FORECAST 8201F ET BUCK CATTLE CO CADDO CRAFT ANADARKO OK 5 1 49 71 10 35 2

40565 549039 SLIK MERCEDES 902L ET 2/26/2023 GOET DRIVING 80 BTLR CHER 5F JACKIE SLEICHTER CARSON BAILEY HYDRO OK
40546 545046 LLL LUX 101L 2/5/2023 WALSH ON THE BRINK ELVN 1106J DALTON LIND BRET PEMBROOK FAIRVIEW OK 12 4 19 23 33 42 -3
40547 543329 TJSC MISS HARMONY 9L ET 1/12/2023 TJSC MISS HARMONY 58C CAITLIN SCHAUB MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL 5 -3 56 80 13 41 0
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Class 46 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2024

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Heifer Calf
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 48 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved January 2024

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Heifer Calf 2
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf 2

Class 49 - Maine-Anjou Winter Heifer Calves, calved November 2023

Class 50 - Maine-Anjou Fall Heifer Calves, calved September - October 2023

Maine-Anjou Champion Fall Heifer Calf
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Class 51 - Maine-Anjou Summer Yearling Heifers, calved June - July 2023

Class 52 - Maine-Anjou Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May 2023

Maine-Anjou Champion Summer Yearling Heifer
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 53 - Maine-Anjou Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March - April 2023

Class 54 - Maine-Anjou Junior Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2023

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Yearling Heifer
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Class 55 - Maine-Anjou Senior Yearling Heifers, calved October 2022

Class 47 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved February 2024



40549 539733 BKMT KEEPING SCORE 2007K ET 10/22/2022 BOE EPIC MTF DIAMOND 6055D MORTON CATTLE COMPANY RYAN SMITH CORSICANA TX 3 1 32 53 19 35 0

Maine-Anjou Champion Senior Yearling Heifer
Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Senior Yearling Heifer


